Tenis 3°-4° basico

Profesores: German Celis-Alonso Ortega
Sabado: 10:00-11:20 horas

Apellido Paterno
Abramovicz
Arretz
Ayala
Bulnes
Cerdn
Chandia
Claro
Crespillo
Cruz

de Ferari
Diaz
Donoso
Duery
Duran
Echeverria
Fernandez
Fuenzalida
Greve
Gutiérrez
Hercolani
Ibafiez
Ibafiez
Infante
Kubick
Kubick
Larach
Lastra
Lecaros
Loyola
Madsen
Martinez
Merino
Molina
Molina
Morandé
Morgan
Naudon
Nieto
O’brien
Ojeda
Ovalle
Pardo
Rojas

Apellido Materno
Prado
Cabezon
Gutierrez
Del Campo
Kuscevic
Larrea
Encina
Vera
Bulnes
Spoerer
Anabaldn
Correa
Barahona
Echavarria
Venturelli
Quesney
Palma
Aguirre
Irarrazaval
Sotomayor
Bacigaluppi
Bacigaluppi
Chavarry
Arechavala
Ugarte
Grob
Ahumada
Sanchez
Cantele
Bacarreza
Santa Maria
Lagos
Aramburu
Ruiz
Lagomarsino
Dominguez
Herrera
Gomez
Vicente
Burgos
Mosquera
Ortiz
Naquira

Nombres
Manuel José
Tomas

Gabriel Ignacio
Javier
Domingo
Nicolds Aurelio
Hernan
Vicente Ignacio
Anselmo
Augusto José
Joaquin Andrés
Martin

Tomas Ignacio
Bautista José
Octavio
Exequiel

Juan

Ismael
Bernardo
Adriano
Manuel

Pablo

Nicolds Ledn
Ignacio

Ledn

José Tomds
Ledn Gaspar
Pedro

Lorenzo Antonio
Damian
Clemente
Agustin
Agustin
Salvador
Augusto

Felipe

Ignacio

Luis Eduardo

Estado
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito

Maximiliano Robert Inscrito

Francisco
Juan José
Santiago
Pedro Ignacio

Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito

Curso
4-D
4-E
3-E
3-B
3-A
3-B
3-D
3-B
3-D
3-A
3-B

3-E
4-D

3-E
3-A
4-A
3-C
3-E
4-E
3-B
3-C
3-C
3-E
4-C
3-D

4-A
4-D
3-8
4-E
4-D

3-8
4-C

3-B
3-C
3-B
3-C
4-D
4-D



Sanchez
Silva
Soto
Vergara
Williams
Zulueta

Miranda
Larrain
Gracia
Chomoén
Handrujovicz
Dulanto

Lucas Alejandro
José Pedro
Clemente Andrés
Diego José

Juan Patricio
Carlos

Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito

4-B
3-E

4-C
3-E
3-E
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